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Verily Repair I 
,-Address lnformeition --

Custo:n=:r: 

Name JF84830 Tt·,10 23RO LF~S '_GRDOC 

Address 1: l4380D .c.Lt.B.i:.MA R0-6.D 

R"turn To: 

J4380D ALP.8.6J.l!l. RO!l.D 

Address 2: i-----------'-P0=-=80=:·::~-­
C1ty: Jt-.!OODY ?.FB J:-.!OODY l>.FB 

S t~le: JGP. Zip Code: J3159:3 Country: ios-- Stoie: r~,;:-·· Zip Code 131599 

FFLJlll 
Contact I Condition Problems E$tirnate History J Status 

-Contact -Received r:c.nrltir,n-----~. 

Phone 

Fax· 

Closed 2/13/2009 8:06 51 A!A 

r· Received Frcm 

Co1.mti!ri:!U S 

Shipping I Billing 

G~s1~-gg3 

'<-b-7 0:3 $:+-£_ 
Model: M24 SWS 

II 1
1

/l 111// II II 11111 II /Ill I Ill 111111111 
RE00161969 
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INSPECTION CHECKLIST-NEW GUNS 

OP# OPERATION NAME READINGS 

420 ASSEMBLE ACTION 
430 ASSEMBLE TO STOCK 

440 PROOF 
I 

460 I CHECK HEADSPACE 

470 DiS-ASSEMBLE ACTION 
472 SERIALIZE BOL I HANDLE I I I I 

I 47::: 
i 

.._, 
I DRIL' AND TAP L 

I 

I 

I 
i 
l 

480 
490 

500 

520 

542 

545 

560 

I 

SIGHT HOLES I 

! MAGNAFLUX BBL ACTION 
MAGNAFLUX BOL i 

ROLLMARK CALIBER 

GOFF Bi AST BBL I REC 

I APPLY COA Tl NGS 
l (B.L\RREL AC I iON) 

I (BOLT) 

I RE-ASSEMBLE ACTION 

IA.) CLEAN lNSiDE OF 
I 
! BOLT ASSEMBLY 
i 
I 

IB) INSPECT REAR FIRING 

I PiN HOLE FOR CH.A.MFER 
i 

I iN BOLT HEAD 

IC) INSPECT EJECTOR 

HOLE FOR CHAMFER 
i 

ID O!L FIRiNG PIN ASSEMBLY 
I 
i 
lE) ADJUST TRIGGER PULL 
l 

.Ii TO MIN. SETTING AND 

, STAKE 12.so LBS +t- .s LBS 

i 

I 
I 
I 
I 

CONFIDENTIAL-SUBJECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER 
KINZER V. REMINGTON 

~------
/" ~ '. ' ( 8 \ . 
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DATE INITIAL 
. , .,, '.A 

/t<ri1/ 1,>f}qy 
1-s/ -;::;-:; l_:_~j 

v!~Jt1J lxH~Q. 
l/:lr:J9 va·Q 
! - l' v ·:J·-c.•7 ·)f~/J{ 

!f-G: C · !/ I L---·l -- 'C{ ! .-i..- I . ; 

I./ /- --~-~· 
1--t- ("i--j ( / i I 

I f,1 . .-./I /. I"~" ! u/f i • ·-·\ MnJJ i 
!; ,) 1(1 I 

I' l ! i i I 

10~~·/·/ 
>·; I llf7- I 

'-/-? IS J I 
I 
I ? I £/-/J' 
I..._ ____ 

I / 

l 

l 
I I 
i i 

I " q I <\fij 
l{f=j.J-0 I \Ji 
, I I 
I 

! I 
' ' j ! 

! i \c 
l<-f 13--01 i _j 
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......... FT -· .... """11.....,..1,. I'•'-•••-

! 2 LBS MIN I 
560 F) SAFETY ON FORCE I 10 LBS MAX I 

CONT. 

G) SAFETY OFF FORCE I 2 LBS MIN I 
H) TRIGGER PULL TEST 

AND RETAINABILITY 

I) FIRING PIN INDENT I ·020 MIN I 
J) ASSEMBLE STOCK 

K) ASSEMBLE SWIVEL 

STUDS 

- . . --· ... _ ... __ _ 

C~·0i4· . },.- .. , . 

I I 

l---+L_)_An __ A_CH--FR_o_N_T_A_N_D _______ +-11 _____________________ 41. ____ ~'li ____ ~ ,- REAR SIGHT ASSY'S 

IM) IRON SIGHT !ll I 1,. 

I ALIGNMENT I 

II 
1
N) DETACH FRONT AND I I 

l REAR SIGHTS AND PLACE 1' I I 
~ l IN NUMBERED CONTAINER , I 
I ! I ,,~ ) I l 
1640 & I FUNCTION TEST ANDI I----ill-/P-~_s,,,,,s ...... d 0...,.., ___ F_A_IL __ ---!, i 

!
1 

650 I TARGET r~Ss) FAIL k-?-·dJ l-'1t/' ~y 
l - . l ·-
l 

i __ +M_A_LF_U_N_C_T_IO_N ________ -+-C~.O_R_R_E~C_T_IO_N ________ ,---+---+----1 

I MALFUNCTION ICORRECTION ')/ R ' . 

lr J { 
1
• ! v-;. / \\\ 

! i 
1 MALFUNCTION CORRECTION I 
r--+----------------+-~--'--~---------+--+----!----1 

I
I \1 ! 

MALFUNCTION lcoRRECTION I 
jl I i 
I 660 INSPECT FOR LIVE AMMO ~~6-·LT/i 1ae 

1670 FINAL INSPECTION 3~ 1i-o<\ ~.'.1) 
l A)HEADSPACE 

I 

I 8) TRIGGER PULL 

I l !C) FUNCTION 

I I 
I 690 lPACK. 

+I- .5 LBS 
MIN 2.50 LBS! I 
MAX4.0 LBS 
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SNIPER WEAPON SYSTEM - UNIQUE STATISTICAL INFOMATION 

FIREARM SERIAL NUMBER/ DATASET NAME: G6845883. 0 
FILE DATE AND TIME: 05/06/2009 14:59 

THE FOLLOWING DATA IS ALL REPORTED IN UNITS OF INCHES 

The Average X Centroid of the Five Target Set: 
The Average Y Centroid of the Five Target Set: 
The Average Point of Impact of the Five Target Set: 
The Average Mean Radius of the Five Target Set: 
The Distance from POA to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #2 to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #3 to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #4 to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #5 to Centroid Target #1: 
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-0.078 
-0.029 
0.084 
0.623 
0.202 
0.166 
0.138 
0.153 
0.343 
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SERIAL NUMBER: G6845883. 
TARGET NUMBER: 1 
FILE DATE: 05/06/2009 
FILE TIME: 14:59 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.121 
-0.162 

0.202 
1.919 
1. 706 
2.101 
0.213 
1.145 
0.678 

5 
8 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2: 
3: 
4: 
5: 
6: 
7: 
8: 
9: 

10: 

x 
0.560 
0.071 
1.000 
0.444 

-0.332 
-0.332 
-0.592 
-0.919 
-0.782 
-0.331 
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. y 

0.509 
0.155 

-0.385 
-1.158 
-0.289 
0.090 

-0.253 
-0.635 

0.548 
-0.200 

2 3 4 5 6 
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SERIAL NUMBER: G6845883. 
TARGET NUMBER: 2 
FILE DATE: 05/06/2009 
FILE TIME: 14:59 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.118 
0.004 
0.118 
1.159 
2.022 
2.039 
0.322 
1.366 
0.651 

3 
9 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2: 
3: 
4: 
5: 
6: 
7: 
8: 
9: 

10: 

x 
0.184 
0.307 
0.049 
0.417 

-0.105 
-0.549 
-0.742 
-0.360 
-0.534 
0.154 

• 
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y 
-0.109 
0.190 
0.485 
0.666 
0.687 
0.376 

-0.019 
-0.357 
-0.544 
-1.335 

2 3 4 5 6 
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SERIAL NUMBER: G6845883. 
TARGET NUMBER: 3 
FILE DATE: 05/06/2009 
FILE TIME: 14:59 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.011 
-0.080 

0.080 
1.759 
2.397 
2.500 
0.057 
1. 299 
0.675 

4 
7 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2: 
3: 
4: 
5: 
6: 
7: 
8: 
9: 

10: 

x 
'.) .185 

-0.011 
-0.156 
-0.397 
-0.713 
0.067 

-0.334 
1.046 

-0.171 
0.376 

• 
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y 
0.176 

-0.023 
-0.128 
-0.091 
-0.038 
0.655 
1.178 

-0.496 
-0.811 
-1.219 

2 3 4 5 6 
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SERIAL NUMBER: G6845883. 
TARGET NUMBER: 4 
FILE DATE: 05/06/2009 
FILE TIME: 14:59 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

0.013 
-0.088 
0.089 
1.544 
0.994 
1.554 
0.113 
0.937 
0.418 

7 
10 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2: 
3 : 
4: 
5: 
6: 
7: 
8: 
9: 

10: 

x 
0.715 
0.151 
0.156 
0.033 

-0.072 
-0.216 
-0.077 
0.061 
0.212 

-0.829 
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y 
0.149 
0.047 
0.310 
0.023 

-0.223 
-0.382 
-0.500 
-0.671 
0.040 
0.323 

2 3 4 5 6 
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SERIAL NUMBER: G6845883. 
TARGET NUMBER: 5 
FILE DATE: 05/06/2009 
FILE TIME: 14:59 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.156 
0.179 
0.238 
1. 857 
1.971 
2.708 
0.169 
1.394 
0.694 

4 
8 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

O· POINT# 
1: 
2 : 
3: 
4: 
5: 
6: 
7: 
8: 
9: 

10: 

x 
v .493 

-0.802 
-1.086 
-0.166 
-0.306 
-0.674 
-0.199 
0.011 
0.401 
0.771 
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y 
0.788 
0.788 
1.109 
0.439 
0.257 

-0.294 
-0.170 
-0.070 
-0.191 
-0.862 

2 3 4 5 6 
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MODEL 70L M24 
BOLT ACTIOI CEltTERARE RIFLE 
24~ BARREL 7.62 NATO 

DOCUMENT ENVELOPE ASSEMBLY: 
- INSTUCTIOM BOOK 
- PRODUCT OWNER'S CARD 
- SAFETY BOOKLET 

46 FORM 1444 
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ORDER NO. 25716 
BARREL LENGTH 24" 
CAPACITY 6 

E6703515 
0 

--
0 0 
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ORDER 25716 
MODEL 700r" M24 

UPC 

0 47700 25716 7 

ORDER 25716 
MODEL 700r" M24 

UPC 

0 47700 25716 7 
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M-24 

CONTRACT# DAAE20-01-C-0007 

'·ft 51~ 
GUN SERIAL# [;;1 ,:70 3 /-2> 

OP# OPERATION NAME READINGS 

575 & ASSEMBLE ACTION 
580 AND STOCK 

600 PROOF 

607 CHECK HEADSPACE 

610 DIS-ASSEMBLE GUN 

612 MAGNAFLUX BBL ACTION 
MAGNAFLUX BOLT 

615 ROLLMARK CALIBER 

617 DRILL AND TAP 
SIGHT HOLES 

618 POLISH BARREL 

620 APPLY COATINGS 
(BARREL ACTION) 

(BOLT) 

625 FINAL ASSEMBLY 

A) CLEAN INSIDE OF 

BOLT ASS EMBLY 

B) INSPECT REAR FIRING 

PIN HOLE FOR CHAMFER 

IN BOLT HEAD 

C) INSPECT EJECTOR 

HOLE FOR CHAMFER 

D) OIL FIRING PIN ASSEMBLY 

E) ADJUST TRIGGER PULL 

TO MIN. SETTING AND 

STAKE 

CONFIDENTIAL-SUBJECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER 
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DATE INITIAL 

Y;l)o( (-'/ \..._ L" 
/r' 'r 

J t •' I 

~ ( I' ' 

3)z_/o1 ~ 

.f/z_2~· ZJJf 

/( 
I ,) 

' " 

'-/ ;!>/tJ) Cf 
1, I . 
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OP# OPERATION NAME READINGS - c:e b. 0~ 625 F) SAFETY ON FORCE ~0 __::...,,. ;;,:;;;-- J?;.~ 

CONT. 

---G) SAFETY OFF FORCE 3cg. .3,.e e-1.~ 

H) TRIGGER PULL TEST 
AND RETAINABILITY 

I) FIRING PIN INDENT 0~2 .!# L- .,,Od3 ¢0;;& 

J) ASSEMBLE STOCK 

K) ASSEMBLE SWIVEL 

STUDS 

L) ATTACH FRONT AND 
REAR SIGHT ASSY'S 

M) IRON SIGHT 
ALIGNMENT 

N) DETACH FRONT AND 
REAR SIGHTS AND PLACE 
IN NUMBERED CONTAINER 

GALLERY TEST AND 

640 TARGET 

A) MALFUNCTIONS 

8) PIERCED PRIMERS 

645 INSPECT FOR LIVE AMMO 

655 FINAL INSPECTION 
A)HEADSPACE 

B) TRIGGER PULL ~-7 0 t ,, Q?,r'o3 o<?S ~30 ,;;_SCJ 

C) FUNCTION 

660 PACK 
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DATE INITIAL 

¥h/o1 1911-
/( /f 

'-/-/1/o, t~ 
~k 
( --

~7 A_· 

2)7 d( 
!~! Ac 

y67 de 

L/-Ni tiJ 

~1~1 ()1J.-JJ....,_,-, 

~/o/ ~ 
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AVERAGE PULL FORCE BETWEEN 
INITIAL & C~CLE TESTS 
2.SOt+ .SOI 
3.001+" .7St 
4 • O O ; :!L 0 0 t 

\ 2.501 2.50# AFTER 
INITIAL 50 CYCLES 

I 

.PULL il I ~~l£3 :J.J-( ~·-~ULL i2 
-

l _} . le." ;JI l ~ • I 
I 

I J iPuLL 13 I - l(,,,\, j I jj... 

~ULL 14 

... _ 
_L,·r-z ( ) ti 

\FULL iS d I ~d-- _)I(.£./ 

TOTAL / J.}15, I 0. '/& 
'AVG. I J. la(O: j, !:> 

l 3.00!t 3.00i AFTER 
, INITIAL 20 CYCLES 

PULL il -338' 3. 17 
)?ULL i2 3, 3_7 3: J7 
':PULL i3 3,33 3, 17 
PULL i4 :s I d-3 3 I J_(.; 

PULL #5 .3,3~ 7 .) ,3'[) 

TOTAL /~,&( It '/'-; n// 

l'\ VG. I 3.3Lf' 3 ,;)3 

I 

sE.RIAr. No. E&, 7o 3..5/S. 

DATE 3 la/ 
TESTER I~ 

FINAL TEST & 
TO RESET 2.SO!J COMMENTS 

___ :;._ !_ <-[Q__ MIN. SETTING, 

:J ,;) 7 NO AVG. OF 5 

;) I I 3 READINGS ACCEPT-

j,JS- ABLE LESS THAN 2i 

j ·:10 

/),3:) 
' J.J7 . 

COMMENTS 
. 

I 

4.00j 4.00~ AFTER MAX SETTING RESET TO 4; FOR I 
INITIAL 20 CYCLES GREATER THAN 4~ TARGET & ACCURACY 

?ULL in L/, If /:-!.IO 
?ULL 12 ,i/. ~I 1-1. 0 b 
PULL t3 .L/, 0 J_ 4. 17 
PULL t4 1f. d-:Cf /./. 0 ( 

PULL IS ~d-? . 1r//j.... 

TOTAL _'] (), q ~ I (}!,!, J_ & 
!./;Jo cl::f~ {)J . 

AVG. 
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Remington Test Lab, Ilion, N.Y. 

Centroidal distance calculations for Rifle # e6703515 
30 Mar 2001 

THE AVERAGE X-COORDINATE FOR THIS RIFLE IS: .0588 
THE AVERAGE Y-COORDINATE FOR THIS RIFLE IS: -.0238 
THE RESULTING AVERAGE POI RADIUS FOR THIS RIFLE IS: .0634341 

THE AMR FOR THIS RIFLE IS: 1.062 

CENTROIDAL DISTANCES 

0 TO 1 
1 TO 2 
1 TO 3 
1 TO 4 
1 TO 5 

. 113745 

.0850523 

. 197588 

. 21174 
'i 11072 

f 4 <----POA 
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REMINGTON CENTERFIRE ACCURACY TEST REMINGTON TEST LAB, ILION, N.Y. 

PATTERN #: - 1 = 
POA TO CENTROID: .114 
MIN RADIUS .191 
MEP.N RADIUS . 933 
L'Ln_>; R.J'.\.DIUS 1. 921 
CENTROID X .013 
CENTROID Y -.113 

30 tfor 2001 FILE: /Hpbasi c/Accurac~/Pattern i ng/Cmterf ire}Qtt/e6783515 

CENTERFIRE PATTERN * 1 

POA 

1 I n. 

# OF SHOTS= 10 

H5= 2.86 
US= 2.67 
GS= 3.35 

2 in. c ire I e 

CEl\JTRO ID 
@ 

~3Jn. circle 

# IN CIRCLE 

4 

6 

8 
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REMINGTON CENTERFIRE ACCUR.~CY TEST REMINGTON TEST LAB, ILION, N.Y. 

PATTERN #: _ 2 -
POA TO CENTROID: .031 
MIN R.~DIUS . 2 65 
MEAN RADIUS . 956 
tvLi\X ~~DIUS 2. 500 
CENTROID X .016 
CENTROID Y -.027 

30 Mor 2001 FILE :/Hpbas i c/Accuroc~Jf Pottern ing/Centerf ire_patt/e6703515 

CENTERFIRE PATTERN t ? 

POA 

• ·1 in, o i ro I 

# OF SHOTS== 10 

HS== 2.69 
U5= 2.B2 

GS= 3.83 

21n. circle 

CE\\ITRO ID 

oirols 

=lf IN CIRCLE 

7 

9 
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"'Ef.'ENGTON CENTERFIRE ACCUR~CY TEST 

PP..T':'ER:-J #: ~ 3 
POP.. TO CENTRO :CD: 
MIN Ri:\.DIUS 
MEAN SADIUS 
MP.~X R~D IU S 
CENTROID X 
CENTROID Y 

. 091 

.631 
1.099 
1. 354 

.038 

.083 

REMINGTON TEST LAB, ILION, N.Y. 

30 Mar 2001 FILE:/Hpba5ic/Accurac~/Patterning/Centerfire_Patt/e67B3515 

CENTERFIR PATTERN t 3 

POA"' Zin. circle 

1 in, c i rc I 

CENTROID 

~3in. circle 

# OF SHOTS= 10 # IN CIRCLE 

HS= 2.39 0 

U5= 2.38 2 

GS= 2.67 10 
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REMINGTON CENTERFIRE ACCUR.A..CY TEST REMINGTON TEST LAB, ILION, N.Y. 

PATTERN #: 4 
POA TO CENTROID: .226 
MIN R.A..DIUS . 0 3 6 
MEAN RADIUS 1.182 
>'..:U.X R.:U.DIUS 2. 67 2 
CENTROID X .218 
CiNT~OID Y -.060 

30 Mor~ 2001 FILE: /Hp basic/ Accurac1/Pattern i ng/Centerf ire _Patt/ e6703515 

CENTERFIRE PATTERN t 4 

POA 
circle 

CEt\JTRO ID 

~3in, =ire le 

# OF SHOTS= 10 # IN CIRCLE 

H:S= 4.32 
l)5= 2.6.3 

GS= 4.32 
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4 

7 
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REMINGTON CENTERFIRE ACCUR~CY TEST REMINGTON TEST LAB, ILION, N.Y. 

PATTERN#: 5 _ 
POA TO CENTROID: 
MIN R.~DIUS 

MEAN R.~DIUS 

fvLA.X R.A.DIUS 
CENTROID X 
CENTROID Y 

.009 

.439 
1.141 
l.770 

.009 
-.002 

38 Mor 2001 FILE :/Hp basic/ AccLwoc1/Pottern i ng/Centerf ire }ot t/ e6703515 

CENTERFIRE PATTERN * 5 

POA 

1 It>. 

:# OF SHOTS= 10 :# IN 

HS= 2.56 

'-.J5 = 3. 15 

C3S= 3.31 
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circle 

CEf\JTROI D 

circle 

CIRCLE 

4 

7 
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